purpose of entering into this Contract, as well as the quality of the Works foreseen under this Contract in accordance
with the highest industrial and professional standards. 

3. Price and Payment

3.1       In full consideration of the complete and satisfactory performance of the Works under this Contract, UNDP
shall pay the Contractor a fixed contract price of 55,633.09 USD (fifty-five thousand six hundred and thirty-three
US Dollars and 09 cents).

3.2       The final price of the Contract will be determined on the basis of the actual quantities of work and materials
utilized in the complete and satisfactory performance of the Works as certified by the Engineer and the unit prices